


     

भारतीय �बंध सं�थान, लखनऊ 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, LUCKNOW 

PRABANDH NAGAR, IIM ROAD, LUCKNOW -226013 (U.P.), INDIA 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR COURIER SERVICES AT IIM LUCKNOW. 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 

 

Last date and time for submission of tender  : 21/01/2019 upto 02 PM. 

Date and time for Opening of Tender   : 23/01/2019 at 3 PM. 

Date of opening of Financial bid    : will be intimated later. 

 

NIT No. – IIML / PUR / GEN / 32 / 2018-19 date 09/01/2019, E-tenders are invited for hiring of courier services. 

A free view NIT is available on Govt. E-Procurement portal i.e. https://eprocure.gov.in and on institute website 

www.iiml.ac.in. Interested vendor/agencies are requested to sign-in (new user sign-in only with DSC) online to 

obtain user-ID and password using Digital Signature. The tender document comprises of technical and financial 

bid. It is requested to download the tender on acceptance of terms and conditions. The technical and financial bid 

duly filled may be uploaded on E-Portal of Govt. site i.e. http://eprocure.gov.in using Digital Signature before the 

last date and time of submission as mentioned above. The credentials as listed below shall be uploaded on line. 

GUIDELINES FOR BIDDERS 

Indian Institute of Management, Lucknow, set-up by the Ministry of Human Resources Development, Government 

of India having its office at Prabandh Nagar, IIM Road, Lucknow-226013 invites offers in prescribed BOQ from 

reputed firms/ agencies with the specified specification in enclosed proforma.  

 

1. Institute’s courier services are required in India and abroad as well.  

2. Institute invites the quotations on two bid system (Technical and Financial) for procuring the services of 

courier agencies. 

3. The details of terms and conditions are being given in tender document. 

4. The technical specification of courier services are to be complied with by the bidder, are detailed in the 

BOQ. 

5. All filled bids are to be uploaded on the above site on or before 02:00 PM. 

6. Tenders received after the stipulated date and time shall not be entertained under any circumstances 

whatsoever. The IIM Lucknow shall not be liable for any postal delays what so ever. Conditional tenders 

shall not be entertained.  

7. Earnest money of Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees Five thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft payable to “Indian 

Institute of Management Lucknow” from any Nationalized Bank payable at Lucknow. Deposition of EMD 

through any other form will not be accepted. The scanned image of EMD to be uploaded online along with 

the bid and the original one should reach to the address mentioned below so as to reach latest by 02:00 PM 

on or before the last date 21/01/2019.  

  To, 

The Officer on Special Duty 

Indian Institute of Management 

Prabandh Nagar, Off. Sitapur Road, 

Lucknow – 226 013 (U.P.) 


